1980

1981

1983

1985

1987

1989

1991
1995

1997

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

BUMBLEBEE (AUS)

KIALOA IV (USA)

KIALOA IV (USA)

BOOMERANG (USA)

KIALOA V (USA) | EMERAUDE (FRA)
LONGOBARDA (ITA)

MATADOR 2 (USA) | CHALLENGE 93 (ITA)
RROSE SELAVY (ITA)

MORNING GLORY (GER)

GENIE OF THE LAMP (BEL)
SAYONARA (USA)

RROSE SELAVY (ITA)
MAGIC CARPET (FRA)
ALDABRA (ITA)

EDIMETRA VI (ITA)
VAE VICTIS (LUX)
UNFURLED (USA)
VIRTUELLE (FRA)

ALEXIA (ARG)
VIRIELLA (ITA)

ADELA (USA)

MAGIC CARPET (FRA)
NAUTOR CHALLENGE

ALFA ROMEO (NZ)
WALLYNO (UK)
WHITEFIN (ITA)
IDEA SAI (ITA)

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

MAXI YACHT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Albo d’Oro / Winners

PYEWACKET (USA)
ALEXIA (ARG)
MISTER A (ITA)
ALEJANDRA (ITA)

Y3K (GER)

BLACK DRAGON (GBR)
ADELA (USA)
ALLSMOKE (GBR)

ALFA ROMEO (NZL)

HETAIROS (CAY)

ROMA (ITA)

ATALANTA 11 (ITA)

MAGIC CARPET SQUARED (GBR)

MORNING GLORY (GER)
RANGER (USA)

J ONE (GBR)

ATALANTA 11 (ITA)

RAMBLER (USA)
RANGER (CAY)

MAGIC CARPET SQUARED (GBR) NUMBERS

(USA)

Y3K (GER)

ALFA ROMEO (NZL)
RAN (GBR)
WHISPER (IRL)
ROMA (ITA)

BEAU GESTE (HKG)
VELSHEDA (GBR)

RAN (GBR)

Y3K (GER)

HETAIROS (CAY)
RANGER (CAY)

DSK (ITA)

ESIMIT EUROPA 2 (SLO)

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

RAN 2 (GBR)

Y3K (GER)

DSK (ITA)

HIGHLAND FLING (MON))
NILAYA (GBR)

BELLA MENTE (USA)
MAGIC CARPET 2 (GBR)
AEGIR (GBR)

ESIMIT EUROPA 2 (SLO)
NILAYA (GBR)

RAN 2 (GBR)

LUPA OF LONDON (GBR)
J ONE (GBR)

ALTAIR (ITA)

NILAYA (GBR)

VELSHEDA (GBR)

AEGIR (GBR)

ALEGRE (GBR)

LUPA OF LONDON (GBR)
MAGIC CARPET * (GBR)
ODIN (CAY)

FIREFLY (NED)

LIONEHAERT (NED)
HIGHLAND FLING XI (MON)

BELLA MENTE (USA)
H20 (ITA)
SUPERNIKKA (ITA)
OPEN SEASON (GBR)
INOUI (SUI)
WINDFALL (IRL)

BELLA MENTE (USA)
ATALANTA I (ITA)
WALLYRO (LUX)
OPEN SEASON (GBR)
WIN WIN (CAY)

MY SONG (FRA)



